Page 1/4
WTL • Rev. 2025-2-20
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
WTL
LED ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK
3 CCT and 2 Power Selectable

0° to 90° field
adjustable angle dial
ORDERING GUIDE
WTL Q 3C P
Series Lumen package
(W)
Volts
(V)
Color temp.
(K)
Casting color Mandatory options Options
WTL PS30A -
PS80A -
15/30
50/80
Q - 120-347 3C - 3 000/4 000/5 000 BR -
BK -
Bronze
Black
P - Button type photocell KV -
OSI1 -
10 kV
Occupancy Sensor
1 This occupancy sensor is external and available in a bronze and white finish
Page 3/4
WTL • Rev. 2025-2-20
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
WTL
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA1
Filename: WTL-PS30A-Q-3C-BR-P-15W-40K-68768
Manufacturer: STANPRO LS
Luminaire: WTL-PS30A-Q-3C-BR-P-15W-40K-68678
Luminaire Cat: WTL-PS30A-Q-3C-BR-P-15W-40K-68678
Lamp: 2100 LUMENS
Lamp Output: Total luminaire Lumens: 2099
Max Candela: 987.7 at Horizontal: 0°, Vertical: 10°
Input Wattage: 15
Luminous Opening: Rectangle (L: 6.48", W: 3")
Test: BLC2107016E-C
Test Lab: Belling Test Laboratory Co., LTD
Photometry : Type C
CIE Class: Direct
Cutoff Class: Cutoff
Nema Type: 7 X 7
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 729.5 34.8%
0-40 1,152.1 54.9%
0-60 1,835.1 87.4%
60-90 258.1 12.3%
70-100 87.4 4.2%
90-120 1.2 0.1%
0-90 2,093.3 99.7%
90-180 5.7 0.3%
0-180 2,099.0 100%
Lumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens  % Total   Zone Lumens % Total
0-10 90.9 4.3%   90-100 0.4 0%
10-20 259.4 12.4%   100-110 0.3 0%
20-30 379.2 18.1%   110-120 0.4 0%
30-40 422.6 20.1%   120-130 0.7 0%
40-50 391.1 18.6%   130-140 0.9 0%
50-60 292.0 13.9%   140-150 1.0 0%
60-70 171.2 8.2%   150-160 1.0 0%
70-80 74.1 3.5%   160-170 0.7 0%
80-90 12.9 0.6%   170-180 0.2 0%
Page 1 of 2Photometric Report: WTL-PS30A-Q-3C-BR-P-15W-40K-68768
8/11/2021file:///C:/ProgramData/PhotometricsPro/temp/WTL-PS30A-Q-3C-BR-P-15W-40K-68768...